

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-7	021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	2/5/2	2018			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	2/13	/2018			Final action:		
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	A Resolution confirming the appointment of Abby Washer to serve as a member of the City of Coral Gables/University of Miami Community Relations Committee (Appointed by the University of Miami, Inter-Fraternity Council President) for a two (2) year term, which began on June 1, 2017 through May 31, 2019.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. R-2018-Cover Memo- Abby Washer - CG-UM Community Relations Committee, 2. R-2018 Draft- Abby Washer - CG-UM Community Relations Committee						
		Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
Date	Ver.						

Gables/University of Miami Community Relations Committee (Appointed by the University of Miami, Inter-Fraternity Council President) for a two (2) year term, which began on June 1, 2017 through May 31, 2019. [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]